B&R Enclosures
 19” Rack and Cabinet Shelves
brenclosures.com.au
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
19” Rack and Cabinet Shelves
Shelves to suit data range
Part Number Description RU
Depth
(mm)
Load Rating
(kg)
Suit Cabinet Depth
(mm) Product Range
ARXFL350
Fixed,
light duty
1 350 20 600
onyX
ARXFL550 1 550 20 800
ARXFL710 1 710 20 1000
ARWX450FS 1 450 20 450
ARWX600FS▲ 1 600 20 600
ARPFL600 1 450 50 600 All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARPFL800 1 650 50 800
onyX Floor, onyX
Server, Ausrack Plus,
CQr, TxD, Field FE &
iLINQ
ARPFL900 1 750 50 900
onyX Floor, onyX
Server, Ausrack Plus,
CQr, TxD & iLINQ
ARPFL1000 1 850 50 1000
ARPFL1100 1 950 50 1100
ARPFL1200 1 1050 50 1200
ARPFH600
Fixed,
heavy duty
1 450 160 600 All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARPFH800▲ 1 650 160 800
onyX Floor, onyX
Server, Ausrack Plus,
CQr, TxD, Field FE &
iLINQ
ARPFH900▲ 1 750 160 900
onyX Floor, onyX
Server, Ausrack Plus,
CQr, TxD & iLINQ
ARPFH1000▲ 1 850 160 1000
ARPFH1100 1 950 160 1100
ARPFH1200 1 1050 160 1200
ARPFL600ARWX450FS
ARPFH600
ORDER GUIDE - FIXED
•	 Suitable for use in all data racks and cabinets.
•	 Telescopic, Cantilever, Keyboard and fixed shelves
available
•	 All shelves are vented to allow vertical airflow.
•	 Comes standard with all fixing hardware.
•	 Manufactured from matt black powder coated
aluminium.
▲ Available on request
3brenclosures.com.au
Part Number Description RU
Depth
(mm)
Load Rating
(kg) Suit Cabinet Depth Product Range
ARTF450
Telescopic,
full extension
1 450 20 600mm deep All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARTF750 1 750 20 900mm deep onyX Floor, onyX Server,
Ausrack Plus, CQr, TxD,
Field FE & iLINQARTF950▲ 1 950 20 1100mm deep
ARTH450▲
Telescopic,
half extension,
locking
1 450 40 600mm deep All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARTH750▲ 1 750 40 900mm deep
onyX Floor, onyX Server,
Ausrack Plus, CQr, TxD,
Field FE & iLINQ
ARTH950▲ 1 950 40 1100mm deep
onyX Floor, onyX Server,
Ausrack Plus, CQr, TxD &
iLINQ
ARC360
Cantilever
2 360 10 –
All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
*excluding all ARIP <400mm deep
ARC210 2 210 10 –
All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARPCS150▲ 2 150 10 –
ARPCS250▲ 2 250 10 –
ARPCS350▲ 2 350 10 –
ARPCS450▲ 2 450 10 –
ARWX450CS 2 450 10 –
onyXARXKBC350
Keyboard shelf
1 350 10 600
ARXKBC550▲ 1 550 10 800
ARKBC▲
Keyboard pivot
tray accessory* 2 – – –                              All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
* Requires half extension telescopic shelf to mount.
19” Rack and Cabinet Shelves
Shelves to suit data range
ARTF450
ARKBC
ARC360
ARPCS250
shown from rear
ARPCS450
ORDER GUIDE
▲ Available on request
▲ Available on request
▲ Available on request
REV: 2022-11-09
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118
T: +61 7 3714 1111
E: salesqld@brenclosures.com.au
NORTH QUEENSLAND
Townsville Sales & Warehouse
Unit 4/ 780 Ingham Road
Mount Louisa, QLD 4814
(PO Box 7615)
Garbutt QLD 4814
T: +61 7 4727 1900
E: salestvl@brenclosures.com.au
NEW SOUTH WALES
NSW & ACT Sales & Warehouse
7 Metters Place
Wetherill Park NSW 2164
T: +61 2 9915 9555
E: salesnsw@brenclosures.com.au
NEWCASTLE Distribution
Ross Joice Agencies Pty Ltd
109-111 Broadmeadow Road
Broadmeadow NSW 2292
T: +61 2 4961 4433
VICTORIA
VIC & TAS Sales & Warehouse
50-52 Sunmore Close
Heatherton VIC 3202
T: +61 3 9552 0552
E: salesvic@brenclosures.com.au
TASMANIA Distribution
W P Martin Pty Ltd
85 Elizabeth Street
Launceston TAS 7250
T: +61 3 6331 5545
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SA & NT Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
505 Grand Junction Road
Wingfield SA 5013
T: +61 8 8417 6222
E: salessa@brenclosures.com.au
NORTHERN TERRITORY Distribution
Jewell Distributors Pty Ltd
Cnr Hidden Valley & Beaton Roads
Berrimah NT 0828
T: +61 8 8947 0870
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
WA Sales Office & Warehouse
6 Montgomery Way
Malaga WA 6090
T: +61 8 6310 4777
E: saleswa@brenclosures.com.au
NEW ZEALAND
Sales
B&R Enclosures Limited
T: 0800 Enclosures (0800 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
brenclosures.co.nz
AUCKLAND Distribution
Matchmaster
Unit 6103 Cryers Road
East Tamaki Auckland NZ 2013
T: +64 9 265 2097
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
CHRISTCHURCH Distribution
Matchmaster
17 Washbournes Road
Wigram Christchurch NZ 8042
T: +64 3 348 0659
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
REV: 2023-06-26